Full name

Anastos, Dan
Barnes, Brian
Barnes, James
Barnes, Janet
Bernier, Kenneth
Bernier, Sarah
Bloxham, Stacie
Buchholz, Jeff
Cavero, Maria
Chung, Molly
Cobak, Dawn
Crispin, Jessica
Cugini, David
Curran, Regina
Dang, Thuy
Donatell, Susan
Dziadosz, Bob

Dziadosz, Jennifer

Elwood, Kevin
Euzukonis, Jason
Fiorillo, Wendee
Gilford, Jim
Haering, Susan
Isabelle, Alexis

Registration category Gender

5 MILES

Running-5 Mile
Running-5 Mile
Running-5 Mile
Running-5 Mile
Running-5 Mile
Running-5 Mile
Running-5 Mile
Running-5 Mile
Running-5 Mile
Running-5 Mile
Running-5 Mile
Running-5 Mile
Running-5 Mile
Running-5 Mile
Running-5 Mile
Running-5 Mile
Running-5 Mile
Running-5 Mile
Running-5 Mile
Running-5 Mile
Running-5 Mile
Running-5 Mile
Running-5 Mile
Running-5 Mile

Johnston, Margaret ( Running-5 Mile
Liu-Constant, Yvonne Running-5 Mile

martell, roger
Mirabello, Diana
nagelin, andrew
O'Connell, Mary
Regan, Dawn

Rosenblum, Mark

Rushton, Jeff
Showers, Erik
Showers, Kara

Sutherland, Jenna

Taylor, Bobby
Taylor, Kristi
White, Daniel

Allen, Christine
Allen, Matt
Allen, Sophie

Running-5 Mile
Running-5 Mile
Running-5 Mile
Running-5 Mile
Running-5 Mile
Running-5 Mile
Running-5 Mile
Running-5 Mile
Running-5 Mile
Running-5 Mile
Running-5 Mile
Running-5 Mile
Running-5 Mile

2.5 MILES

Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles

MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE

Age

31

73
62
46
15
47
42
44
37
49
42
55
50
50
45
52
52
53
45
49
63
58
36
44
51
71
38
55
57
45
61
55
41
40
19
47
46
57

50
47
14

TIME
min:sec

29:44:00
completed
92:00:00
completed
completed
completed
59:46:00
37:00:00
49:28:00
completed
completed
54:13:00
completed
49:35:00
56:02:00
completed
completed
completed
completed
36:04:00
completed
completed
completed
completed
completed
45:54:00
completed
44:28:00
43:16:00
57:42:00
59:46:00
39:17:00
37:59:00
completed
completed
completed
43:16:00
54:11:00
completed

completed
completed
completed



Allen, Will
Bartlett, Leslie
Bernier, Madden
Bernier, MaryEllen
Cooper, Anna
Cugini, Denise
Easley, Eric
Easley, Jennifer
Eckert, Christina
Eckert, Marcus
Ellard, Heidi
Ellard, Jimmy
Ellard, Joey
Ellard, Mikey
Fortin, Susan

gonzalez, Genevieve

Haering, Kate
Hirsch, Elizabeth
Hirsch, Justin
Hirsch, Nathaniel
Jenkins, Johanna
Jenkins, Pauline
Jenkins, Pete
Jenkins, Peter
Kearney, Amie

Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles

Kearney, Christopher Running-2.5 Miles

Koutoulas, Deb
Langlois, Norm
Ober, Andrew
O'Reilly, Steve
Rave, Juan Carlos
Riley, Robyn
Schaap, Spencer
Schaap, Tobi
Sullivan, Amy
Sutherland, Lyla
Theriault, Bonni
Tosch, Amy
Turpel, Alison
Turpel, Claire
Turpel, Jeff
Turpel, Margaret

Running-2.5 Miles
Running-3.1 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles

Tybinkowski, Alexanc Running-2.5 Miles
Tybinkowski, Elizabet Running-2.5 Miles

Valzania, Catie
Valzania, David
Winship, Molly

Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles
Running-2.5 Miles

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE

51
14
46
52
49
54
53
57
59
50
16
14
12
50
46
21
34
37

14
52
53
15
47
50
47
79
67
55
50
55
14
47
39
14
49
53
55
14
56
14
11
52
24
53
19

completed
46:14.9
completed
completed
44:41:00
completed
completed
completed
completed
completed
completed
completed
completed
completed
completed
completed
completed
36:49:00
36:49:00
36:49:00
completed
completed
completed
completed
completed
completed
30:20:00
32:38:00
24:14:00
28:00:00
completed
completed
completed
37:06:00
29:49:00
completed
completed
24:03:00
completed
completed
completed
completed
completed
completed
completed
completed
18:40.5



Cooper, Arianna
Cugini, Finnley
Easley, Cooper
Easley, Ella
Easley, Payton
Kearney, Ethan
Kearney, Lillian
Kearney, Nolan
Schaap, Logan
Stevens, Charlie
Stevens, Harry
Stevens, Savannah
Sullivan, Colin

1 MILE

1 Mile Fun Run/Walk
1 Mile Fun Run/Walk
1 Mile Fun Run/Walk
1 Mile Fun Run/Walk
1 Mile Fun Run/Walk
1 Mile Fun Run/Walk
1 Mile Fun Run/Walk
1 Mile Fun Run/Walk
1 Mile Fun Run/Walk
1 Mile Fun Run/Walk
1 Mile Fun Run/Walk
1 Mile Fun Run/Walk
1 Mile Fun Run/Walk

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE

10
10
15
11
14
11
15
13
10

12
8

completed
completed
completed
completed
completed
completed
completed
completed

10:10
completed
completed
completed

11:49
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