Full name	Registration category	Gender	Age		TIME
r dir ridiric	negistration category	Gender	7.80		min:sec
	5 MILES				
Anastos, Dan	Running-5 Mile	MALE		31	29:44:00
Barnes, Brian	Running-5 Mile	MALE		72	completed
Barnes, James	Running-5 Mile	MALE		73	92:00:00
Barnes, Janet	Running-5 Mile	FEMALE		62	completed
Bernier, Kenneth	Running-5 Mile	MALE		46	completed
Bernier, Sarah	Running-5 Mile	FEMALE		15	completed
Bloxham, Stacie	Running-5 Mile	FEMALE		47	59:46:00
Buchholz, Jeff	Running-5 Mile	MALE		42	37:00:00
Cavero, Maria	Running-5 Mile	FEMALE		44	49:28:00
Chung, Molly	Running-5 Mile	FEMALE		37	completed
Cobak, Dawn	Running-5 Mile	FEMALE		49	completed
Crispin, Jessica	Running-5 Mile	FEMALE		42	54:13:00
Cugini, David	Running-5 Mile	MALE		55	completed
Curran, Regina	Running-5 Mile	FEMALE		50	49:35:00
Dang, Thuy	Running-5 Mile	FEMALE		50	56:02:00
Donatell, Susan	Running-5 Mile	FEMALE		45	completed
Dziadosz, Bob	Running-5 Mile	MALE		52	completed
Dziadosz, Jennifer	Running-5 Mile	FEMALE		52	completed
Elwood, Kevin	Running-5 Mile	MALE		53	completed
Euzukonis, Jason	Running-5 Mile	MALE		45	36:04:00
Fiorillo, Wendee	Running-5 Mile	FEMALE		49	completed
Gilford, Jim	Running-5 Mile	MALE		63	completed
Haering, Susan	Running-5 Mile	FEMALE		58	completed
Isabelle, Alexis	Running-5 Mile	FEMALE		36	completed
Johnston, Margaret (Running-5 Mile	FEMALE		44	completed
Liu-Constant, Yvonne	Running-5 Mile	FEMALE		51	45:54:00
martell, roger	Running-5 Mile	MALE		71	completed
Mirabello, Diana	Running-5 Mile	FEMALE		38	44:28:00
nagelin, andrew	Running-5 Mile	MALE		55	43:16:00
O'Connell, Mary	Running-5 Mile	FEMALE		57	57:42:00
Regan, Dawn	Running-5 Mile	FEMALE		45	59:46:00
Rosenblum, Mark	Running-5 Mile	MALE		61	39:17:00
Rushton, Jeff	Running-5 Mile	MALE		55	37:59:00
Showers, Erik	Running-5 Mile	MALE		41	completed
Showers, Kara	Running-5 Mile	FEMALE		40	completed
Sutherland, Jenna	Running-5 Mile	FEMALE		19	completed
Taylor, Bobby	Running-5 Mile	MALE		47	43:16:00
Taylor, Kristi	Running-5 Mile	FEMALE		46	54:11:00
White, Daniel	Running-5 Mile	MALE		57	completed
	2 5 144 50				
Allon Christin -	2.5 MILES			F.O.	المعاملوه
Allen, Christine	Running-2.5 Miles	FEMALE		50	completed
Allen, Matt	Running-2.5 Miles	MALE		47	completed
Allen, Sophie	Running-2.5 Miles	FEMALE		14	completed

Allen, Will	Running-2.5	Miles	MALE	12	completed
Bartlett, Leslie	Running-2.5	Miles	FEMALE	51	46:14.9
Bernier, Madden	Running-2.5	Miles	MALE	14	completed
Bernier, MaryEllen	Running-2.5	Miles	FEMALE	46	completed
Cooper, Anna	Running-2.5	Miles	FEMALE	52	44:41:00
Cugini, Denise	Running-2.5		FEMALE	49	completed
Easley, Eric	Running-2.5		MALE	54	completed
Easley, Jennifer	Running-2.5		FEMALE	53	completed
Eckert, Christina	Running-2.5		FEMALE	57	completed
Eckert, Marcus	Running 2.5		MALE	59	completed
Ellard, Heidi	Running-2.5		FEMALE	50	completed
Ellard, Jimmy	Running 2.5		MALE	16	completed
Ellard, Joey	Running-2.5		MALE	14	completed
•	Running-2.5		MALE	12	completed
Ellard, Mikey	•				•
Fortin, Susan	Running-2.5		FEMALE	50	completed
gonzalez, Genevieve	J		FEMALE	46	completed
Haering, Kate	Running-2.5		FEMALE	21	completed
Hirsch, Elizabeth	Running-2.5		FEMALE	34	36:49:00
Hirsch, Justin	Running-2.5		MALE	37	36:49:00
Hirsch, Nathaniel	Running-2.5		MALE	7	36:49:00
Jenkins, Johanna	Running-2.5		FEMALE	14	completed
Jenkins, Pauline	Running-2.5	Miles	FEMALE	52	completed
Jenkins, Pete	Running-2.5	Miles	MALE	53	completed
Jenkins, Peter	Running-2.5	Miles	MALE	15	completed
Kearney, Amie	Running-2.5	Miles	MALE	47	completed
Kearney, Christopher	Running-2.5	Miles	MALE	50	completed
Koutoulas, Deb	Running-2.5	Miles	FEMALE	47	30:20:00
Langlois, Norm	Running-3.1	Miles	MALE	79	32:38:00
Ober, Andrew	Running-2.5	Miles	MALE	67	24:14:00
O'Reilly, Steve	Running-2.5	Miles	MALE	55	28:00:00
Rave, Juan Carlos	Running-2.5		MALE	50	completed
Riley, Robyn	Running-2.5		FEMALE	55	completed
Schaap, Spencer	Running-2.5		MALE	14	completed
Schaap, Tobi	Running-2.5		FEMALE	47	37:06:00
Sullivan, Amy	Running-2.5		FEMALE	39	29:49:00
Sutherland, Lyla	Running-2.5		FEMALE	14	completed
Theriault, Bonni	Running-2.5		FEMALE	49	completed
Tosch, Amy	Running-2.5		FEMALE	53	24:03:00
Turpel, Alison	Running-2.5		FEMALE	55	
•	_				completed
Turpel, Claire	Running-2.5		FEMALE	14	completed
Turpel, Jeff	Running-2.5		MALE	56	completed
Turpel, Margaret	Running-2.5		FEMALE	14	completed
Tybinkowski, Alexand	_		MALE	11	completed
Tybinkowski, Elizabet	_		FEMALE	52	completed
Valzania, Catie	Running-2.5		FEMALE	24	completed
Valzania, David	Running-2.5		MALE	53	completed
Winship, Molly	Running-2.5	Miles	FEMALE	19	18:40.5

1 MILE

Cooper, Arianna	1 Mile Fun Run/Walk	FEMALE	10	completed
Cugini, Finnley	1 Mile Fun Run/Walk	MALE	10	completed
Easley, Cooper	1 Mile Fun Run/Walk	MALE	15	completed
Easley, Ella	1 Mile Fun Run/Walk	FEMALE	11	completed
Easley, Payton	1 Mile Fun Run/Walk	FEMALE	14	completed
Kearney, Ethan	1 Mile Fun Run/Walk	MALE	11	completed
Kearney, Lillian	1 Mile Fun Run/Walk	FEMALE	15	completed
Kearney, Nolan	1 Mile Fun Run/Walk	MALE	13	completed
Schaap, Logan	1 Mile Fun Run/Walk	FEMALE	10	10:10
Stevens, Charlie	1 Mile Fun Run/Walk	MALE	9	completed
Stevens, Harry	1 Mile Fun Run/Walk	MALE	6	completed
Stevens, Savannah	1 Mile Fun Run/Walk	FEMALE	12	completed
Sullivan, Colin	1 Mile Fun Run/Walk	MALE	8	11:49